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U-21 Championship
2019/20 11th round, Match #55

Friday, 18.10.2019, 14:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 21°C. Spectators: 100

«Zoria» Luhansk

6 : 1

«Desna» Chernihiv

1 Khmelovskyi Danylo
35 Bilyi Maksym
64 Lazio
29 Sukhar Tymofii
72 Ahapov Maksym
42 Mylchenko Artem
36 Chaikovskyi Ihor (C)
74 Borysenko Vladyslav
67 Alefirenko Danyil
63 Povalii Illia
76 Shalfieiev Yehor

Substitutes
53 Matsapura Dmytro
54 Pshenianyk Valerii
68 Demchenko Serhii
47 Piddubnyi Dmytro
75 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
40 Makhonin Artem

Coach
Mykytin Volodymyr

12 Tatarenko Maksym
3 Halstian Eduard (C)
4 Slotiuk Andrii
6 Rudenko Oleksandr
8 Davydenko Daniil
7 Belych Yevhenii
14 Serdiuk Myroslav
20 Syrash Mykola
11 Voronin Maksym
9 Shevtsov Illia
10 Mochuliak Rienat

Substitutes
15 Popynaka Mykyta
18 Falko Mykyta
19 Pichuhin Serhii
17 Demianenko Denys
23 Skrybka Hlib
21 Chaika Illia

Coach
Pyshchur Oleksandr

Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Assistant 1:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
4th Official:
Bohatyr Mykyta
Referee Observer:
Petrov Volodymyr
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 11th round, Match #55
Friday, 18.10.2019, 14:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 21°C. Spectators: 100

«Zoria» Luhansk 6 : 1 «Desna» Chernihiv
63 Povalii Illia 5'

67 Alefirenko Danyil 29'

74 Borysenko Vladyslav 36'

46' 11 Voronin Maksym
17 Demianenko Denys

76 Shalfieiev Yehor 47'

49' 4 Slotiuk Andrii
19 Pichuhin Serhii

29 Sukhar Tymofii
68 Demchenko Serhii 60'

76 Shalfieiev Yehor 63'

72 Ahapov Maksym
75 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr 66'

74' 3 Halstian Eduard
18 Falko Mykyta

42 Mylchenko Artem
47 Piddubnyi Dmytro 74'

63 Povalii Illia
54 Pshenianyk Valerii 74'

76' 8 Davydenko Daniil
15 Popynaka Mykyta

77' 7 Belych Yevhenii

75 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr 83'
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